Lot
4128

4129
4130
4131
4132
4133
4134
4135
4136
4137
4138
4139
4140
4141
4142
4143
4144
4145
4146
4147
4148
4149
4150

4151
4152

Mid-Atlantic Cattle Sales - Sale Report

Consignor

Layton Farms
Scotton Farms
Frank Howey Farms
Stephenson Farm
Talley Farms Inc
Cox Land & Cattle
Vannoy Family Farms
Price Family Farm
Rocking H Cattle Co
B & D Farms
Rocking H Cattle Co
Stephenson Farm
Rocking H Cattle Co
Dixon Family & Holt Farms
Vannoy Family Farms
Talley Farms Inc
Cox Land & Cattle
Falling Creek Cattle Co
Frank Howey Farms
Donald Chriscoe Farm
Windell Talley
Stephenson Farm
B & D Farms

Rocking H Cattle Co

Porter Farms

May 7, 2024 - Video Sale
**Next sale is May 21, 2024**

State Delivery Program Load Head Kind

NC
NC
NC
SC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
SC
NC
SC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
SC
SC

NC
NC

May

May

May

May

May

May

May

May

May

May

May

May

May

May

May

May

May

May

May

May

May

May

May

May

May

No

No

GAP, VNB,
NHTC

Affidavit

GAP, Affidavit

Affidavit
GAP, VNB,
NHTC

VNB, NHTC,
Affidavit

GAP, VNB,
NHTC, Care

GAP, VNB,
NHTC

GAP, VNB,
NHTC, Care

Affidavit

GAP, VNB,
NHTC, Care

No

GAP, VNB,
NHTC

GAP, Affidavit

Affidavit

No

GAP, VNB,
NHTC

Affidavit

Affidavit

Affidavit
GAP, VNB,
NHTC

GAP, VNB,
NHTC, Care

GAP, VNB,
NHTC

0.5

1

1

0.9
1

42
67
65
59
57
62
61
58
54
52
49
49
67
65
65
65
65
61
61
61
55
58
55

55

29
34

Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers

Heifers

Steers
Heifers

Weight Price

620 $278.00
725 $253.00
750 $241.50
750 $254.25
850 $237.75
780 $243.00
800 $245.00
835 $244.00
890 $231.50
935 $225.25
985 $224.00
995 $216.75
725 $240.50
745 $227.50
750 $237.75
750 $233.75
750 $227.00
790 $218.00
800 $220.00
800 $219.75
800 $218.25
840 $215.75
880 $215.00
875 $228.00
760 $237.25
750 $225.25

Page 1 of 1



