Mid-Atlantic Cattle Sales - Sale Report

May 7, 2024 - Video Sale

Next sale is May 21, 2024

Lot	Consignor	State	Delivery	Program	Load	Head	Kind	Weight	Price
4128	Layton Farms	NC	May	No	0.5	42	Steers	620	\$278.00
4129	Scotton Farms	NC	May	No	1	67	Steers	725	\$253.00
4130	Frank Howey Farms	NC	May	GAP, VNB, NHTC	1	65	Steers	750	\$241.50
4131	Stephenson Farm	sc	May	Affidavit	0.9	59	Steers	750	\$254.25
4132	Talley Farms Inc	NC	May	GAP, Affidavit	1	57	Steers	850	\$237.75
4133	Cox Land & Cattle	NC	May	Affidavit	1	62	Steers	780	\$243.00
4134	Vannoy Family Farms	NC	May	GAP, VNB, NHTC	1	61	Steers	800	\$245.00
4135	Price Family Farm	NC	May	VNB, NHTC, Affidavit	1	58	Steers	835	\$244.00
4136	Rocking H Cattle Co	NC	May	GAP, VNB, NHTC, Care	1	54	Steers	890	\$231.50
4137	B & D Farms	SC	May	GAP, VNB, NHTC	1	52	Steers	935	\$225.25
4138	Rocking H Cattle Co	NC	May	GAP, VNB, NHTC, Care	1	49	Steers	985	\$224.00
4139	Stephenson Farm	SC	May	Affidavit	1	49	Steers	995	\$216.75
4140	Rocking H Cattle Co	NC	May	GAP, VNB, NHTC, Care	1	67	Heifers	725	\$240.50
4141	Dixon Family & Holt Farms	NC	May	No	1	65	Heifers	745	\$227.50
4142	Vannoy Family Farms	NC	May	GAP, VNB, NHTC	1	65	Heifers	750	\$237.75
4143	Talley Farms Inc	NC	May	GAP, Affidavit	1	65	Heifers	750	\$233.75
4144	Cox Land & Cattle	NC	May	Affidavit	1	65	Heifers	750	\$227.00
4145	Falling Creek Cattle Co	NC	May	No	1	61	Heifers	790	\$218.00
4146	Frank Howey Farms	NC	May	GAP, VNB, NHTC	1	61	Heifers	800	\$220.00
4147	Donald Chriscoe Farm	NC	May	Affidavit	1	61	Heifers	800	\$219.75
4148	Windell Talley	NC	May	Affidavit	0.9	55	Heifers	800	\$218.25
4149	Stephenson Farm	SC	May	Affidavit	1	58	Heifers	840	\$215.75
4150	B & D Farms	SC	May	GAP, VNB, NHTC	1	55	Heifers	880	\$215.00
4151	Rocking H Cattle Co	NC	May	GAP, VNB, NHTC, Care	1	55	Heifers	875	\$228.00
4152	Porter Farms	NC	May	GAP, VNB,	1	29	Steers	760	\$237.25
				NHTC		34	Heifers	750	\$225.25